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Wednesday, January 1   
Closed – New Years Day   
Wednesday, January 2   
10:00am - 11:00am  Grammy's Diner Amsterdam 
11:00am – 12:00pm   Bergholz Fire Hall 
12:15pm – 12:30pm  Red Dog Road Drop-off 
Friday, January 3   
10:00am - 11:00am  Brush Creek Community Building 
11:15am - 11:45am  Hammondsville Post Office 
12:00pm - 1:00pm  Hammondsville Prime Time 
3:00pm - 4:00pm  Riverview Apartments Toronto 
Monday, January 6   
10:00am - 11:00am  Country Club Manor, drop-off 
11:00am - 12:00pm  Carriage House 
11:00am - 11:15am  Carriage Inn, drop-off 
1:00pm - 1:15pm  J.F.K Apartments, drop-off 
2:15pm - 3:00pm  Jefferson Place Apartments 
3:00pm - 3:15pm  Dixon Nursing Home, drop-off 
Tuesday, January 7   
10:30am - 10:45am  The Laurels, drop-off 
11:00am - 11:45am  Heritage Village Apartments 
12:00pm - 1:00pm  Our Lady of Lourdes 
Wednesday, January 8   
9:00am - 10:00am  Home Deliveries 
10:30am - 10:45am  Mingo Senior Center, drop-off 
Thursday, January 9   
10:30am - 11:30am  First Westminster Presbyterian Church Our Place 50+ 
10:30am - 10:45am  The Laurels, drop-off 
4:30pm - 5:30pm  814 Twp. Road 217 Bloomingdale 
Friday, January 10   
10:00am - 11:00am  Home Deliveries 
12:00pm - 1:00pm  Richmond Methodist Prime Time 
Monday, January 13   
11:00am - 12:00pm  Bloomingdale Community Building 
12:30pm - 1:30pm  Smithfield Super C Gas Station 
1:45pm - 2:15pm  New Alexandria Dewey's Deli 
Tuesday, January 14   
9:00am - 12:00pm  Home Deliveries 
1:30pm - 2:30pm  Rivers Landing Apartments 
Wednesday, January 15   
9:00am - 10:00am  Home Deliveries 
10:30am - 10:45am  Mingo Senior Center, drop-off 
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Thursday, January 16   
9:00am - 12:00pm  Home Deliveries 
12:00pm - 1:00pm  Four Seasons Prime Time on State Route 213 
1:00pm - 1:15pm  Maplewood Drive, drop-off 
Friday, January 17   
9:00am - 12:00pm  Home Deliveries 
Monday, January 20   
12:00pm - 12:15pm  Provincial Gardens, drop-off 
1:00pm - 2:00pm  Briarwood 
2:00pm - 3:00pm  Ridgewood Place Apartments, Wintersville 
Tuesday, January 21   
11:00am - 12:00pm    Prime Time on Lovers Lane 
12:15pm - 12:30pm  The Laurels, drop-off 
Wednesday, January 22   
9:00am - 10:00am  Home Deliveries 
10:30am - 1:30pm  Mingo Senior Center 
Thursday, January 23   
10:00am - 11:00am  Grammy's Diner Amsterdam 
11:00am - 12:00pm  Bergholz Fire Hall 
12:15pm - 1:15pm  Red Dog Road, drop-off 
Friday, January 24   
10:00am - 11:00am  Brush Creek Community Building 
11:15am - 11:45am  Hammondsville Post Office 
12:00pm - 1:00pm  Hammondsville Prime Time 
3:00pm - 4:00pm  Riverview Apartments Toronto 
Monday, January 27   
11:00am - 12:00pm  Carriage House 
11:00am - 11:15am  Carriage Inn, drop-off 
2:15pm - 3:00pm  Jefferson Place Apartments 
3:00pm - 3:15pm  Dixon Nursing Home, drop-off 
Tuesday, January 28   
10:30am - 10:45am  The Laurels, drop-off 
11:00am - 11:45am  Heritage Village Apartments 
12:00pm - 1:00pm  Our Lady of Lourdes 
Wednesday, January 29   
9:00am - 10:00am  Home Deliveries 
10:30am - 10:45am  Mingo Senior Center, drop-off 
Thursday, January 30   
10:30am - 10:45am  The Laurels, drop-off 
4:30pm - 5:30pm  814 Twp. Road 217 Bloomingdale 
Friday, January 31   
10:00am - 11:00am  Home Deliveries 
12:00pm - 1:00pm  Richmond Methodist Prime Time 


